

TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM
Form I-829, Petition by **Investor to Remove Conditions on Permanent Resident Status**
OMB Number: 1615-0045
7/10/2019

Reason for Revision: Non-substantive 83C changes.

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 04/30/2019

Edition Date 04/21/2017

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Title	[Page 1] Petition by Entrepreneur to Remove Conditions on Permanent Resident Status	[Page 1] Petition by Investor to Remove Conditions on Permanent Resident Status
Page 1, Part 1. Basis for Petition	[Page 1] Part 1. Basis for Petition ... 5. I am a conditional permanent resident who is the spouse, former spouse, or child of an entrepreneur, and I am filing separately from the entrepreneur's Form I-829. 6. I am a conditional permanent resident spouse or child of an entrepreneur who has died.	[Page 1] Part 1. Basis for Petition ... 5. I am a conditional permanent resident who is the spouse, former spouse, or child of an investor , and I am filing separately from the investor's Form I-829. 6. I am a conditional permanent resident spouse or child of an investor who has died.
Pages 1-2, Part 2. Information About You	[Page 1] Part 2. Information About You ... [Page 2] 11. Any Additional Form I-526 or Form I-829 Receipt Numbers for Other Petitions Filed by Entrepreneur ... [Page 2]	[Page 1] Part 2. Information About You ... [Page 2] 11. Any Additional Form I-526 or Form I-829 Receipt Numbers for Other Petitions Filed by Investor [No Change]
Page 6,	[Page 6]	[Page 6]

<p>Part 6. Additional Information About the Regional Center and the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE)</p>	<p>Part 6. Additional Information About the Regional Center and the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE)</p> <p>1. Receipt Number for the Approved Form I-924, Application For Regional Center Designation Under the Immigrant Investor Program, Upon Which the Related Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur, Was Based</p> <p>2. Was the Regional Center associated with the entrepreneur terminated? ...</p> <p>9. Date of the Entrepreneur's Initial Investment (mm/dd/yyyy)</p> <p>10. Amount of the Entrepreneur's Initial Investment \$...</p> <p>NOTE: If multiple investments have been made since the entrepreneur's initial investment in the commercial enterprise, use the space provided in Part 12. Additional Information to list the dates, amounts, and type of investments. ...</p>	<p>Part 6. Additional Information About the Regional Center and the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE)</p> <p>1. Receipt Number for the Approved Form I-924, Application For Regional Center Designation Under the Immigrant Investor Program, Upon Which the Related Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Alien Investor, Was Based</p> <p>2. Was the Regional Center associated with the investor terminated? ...</p> <p>9. Date of the Investor's Initial Investment (mm/dd/yyyy)</p> <p>10. Amount of the Investor's Initial Investment \$...</p> <p>NOTE: If multiple investments have been made since the investor's initial investment in the commercial enterprise, use the space provided in Part 12. Additional Information to list the dates, amounts, and type of investments. [No Change]</p>
<p>Page 7, Part 8. Information About Job Creation</p>	<p>[Page 7]</p> <p>Part 8. Information About Job Creation</p> <p>...</p> <p>2.c. Amount of Capital Invested in the JCE That Was Not Funded by Investors Who Received or are Seeking Classification as Alien Entrepreneurs \$...</p>	<p>[Page 7]</p> <p>Part 8. Information About Job Creation</p> <p>...</p> <p>2.c. Amount of Capital Invested in the JCE That Was Not Funded by Investors Who Received or are Seeking Classification as Alien Investors \$ [No Change]</p>